
Knights of Columbus St. Basil Council 4204 
 

 

August 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    

 
 

1 
CDA Garage Sale 

 

2 
CDA Garage Sale 

 

3  
CDA Garage Sale & 
Teardown 
(KC help: 12:00pm) 

 

4 
Pro-Life Rosary - 
After 10am mass 

 

5 
Council Meeting 
Dinner 6:45pm 
Meeting 7:30pm 
 

 

  6  
Transfiguration of 
the Lord 
 
Columbus Club 
Meeting - Annex 
7pm 

 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
Date Night 
(Church) 

 

10  
Recruitment 
Weekend - After 
5pm mass 
 

 

11  
Corporate 
Communion –  
10am Mass 
 
Recruitment 
Weekend - After all 
masses 
 

 

12 
STCC School 
First Day of 
School 

 

13  
Chapter Mtg @ 
Council 3077 - 7pm 

 

14  
Deacon Frank 
Cromer Men's 
Prayer Breakfast @ 
6:45am 
 
FBISD First Day of 
School 

 

15  
Assumption 
(Solemnity) 

 

16  
Family Night – 
6:30pm 
(Chair??) 

 

17  
 

 

18 
 

19 
Council Officer & 
Director Mtg. 7pm 
Admission Degree 

 

20  
Assembly Meeting 
7:30pm 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

 

25 
 

26 
CDA Meeting 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 


