

Knights of Columbus St. Basil Council 4204

August 2019

Sandan Mandan Turadan Madanadan Thursdan Friday Sahadan						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 CDA Garage Sale	2 CDA Garage Sale	3 CDA Garage Sale & Teardown (KC help: 12:00pm)
4 Pro-Life Rosary - After 10am mass	5 Council Meeting Dinner 6:45pm Meeting 7:30pm	6 Transfiguration of the Lord Columbus Club Meeting - Annex 7pm	7	8	9 Date Night (Church)	10 Recruitment Weekend - After 5pm mass
11 Corporate Communion – 10am Mass Recruitment Weekend - After all masses	12 STCC School First Day of School	13 Chapter Mtg @ Council 3077 - 7pm	14 Deacon Frank Cromer Men's Prayer Breakfast @ 6:45am FBISD First Day of School	15 Assumption (Solemnity)	16 Family Night – 6:30pm (Chair??)	17
18	19 Council Officer & Director Mtg. 7pm Admission Degree	20 Assembly Meeting 7:30pm	21	22	23	24
25	26 CDA Meeting	27	28	29	30	31